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FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Tyler Dusek306
112103

11/21/2003
Florida Flips

14.400 14.400 14.40013.500 14.00015.000 85.700
3 1 6 4 1 1 1

1

Michael Tauchnitz310
999999

6/22/2004
Apollo Gymnastics

14.200 13.700 14.10013.900 12.90014.600 83.400
4 4T 3 6 2T 5 2

2

Jackson Kirkconnell301
083003

8/30/2003
Motions Unlimited

14.600 11.100 15.00014.800 13.30014.400 83.200
2 9 1 1 5T 4 3

3

Xander Lee309
999999

4/23/2004
Apollo Gymnastics

14.700 14.200 14.60014.100 13.50011.500 82.600
1 2 2 2T 9 2 4

4

Levi Young305
022403

2/24/2003
Florida Flips

14.000 13.800 13.50013.800 12.20014.400 81.700
5 3 4 8 5T 7 5

5

Shjon Pyle304
013103

1/31/2003
Stars & Stripes

13.600 13.300 13.30012.500 13.40014.500 80.600
8 7 8 9 4 3 6

6

Alex Stidd302
021000

2/10/2000
Stars & Stripes

13.700 13.100 14.60012.600 12.00014.000 80.000
7 8 7 2T 8 8 7

7

Joel Rigsby308
031600

3/16/2000
Florida Flips

13.900 13.700 14.30010.800 12.40014.600 79.700
6 4T 9 5 2T 6 8

8

Caleb Killingsworth307
010904

1/9/2004
Florida Flips

13.300 13.600 13.90013.600 10.60014.200 79.200
9 6 5 7 7 9 9

9
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Teagan Sabatello193
999999

11/9/1997
Intense Gymnastics

15.100 13.800 15.30014.500 14.60014.300 87.600
1 1 2 1 4 1 1

1

Tristan Andras586
022796

2/27/1996
Stars & Stripes

14.700 13.300 14.70014.300 13.30014.100 84.400
2 2 3 4 5T 4 2

2

Gavin Selby196
999999

12/21/1996
Intense Gymnastics

13.750 12.400 14.80013.900 13.90014.100 82.850
6 3 7 3 5T 2 3

3

James Fuller154
102398

10/23/1998
Stars & Stripes

14.200 11.500 14.40014.100 12.80014.400 81.400
4 4 4 6T 2T 5 4

4

Thomas Schnur155
999999

6/5/1999
Florida Flips

14.600 9.400 14.40014.600 12.30014.500 79.800
3 7 1 6T 1 6 5

5

Zach Saad197
999999

6/30/1998
Intense Gymnastics

13.800 10.300 14.40014.000 13.70013.500 79.700
5 5 5T 6T 7T 3 6

6

Gabriel Jewelewicz185
042999

4/29/1999
Gymnastics Plus Boca

12.700 9.300 14.50014.000 11.90014.400 76.800
9 8 5T 5 2T 7 7

7

Tyler Hamlin199
999999

5/7/1996
Intense Gymnastics

13.300 9.500 14.00011.900 11.40013.500 73.600
8 6 8 9 7T 8 8

8

Zeke DiRenzo194
999999

1/7/2000
Intense Gymnastics

13.650 6.000 15.00011.000 10.40012.600 68.650
7 9 9 2 9 9 9

9
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Robert Rutkowski160
022301

2/23/2001
Motions Unlimited

14.550 12.000 14.95015.000 14.10013.600 84.200
3 2 1 1 5 1 1

1

Christopher Touhey163
042002

4/20/2002
Motions Unlimited

14.800 12.200 14.90013.800 12.60014.100 82.400
1 1 2T 2T 1 2T 2

2

J.D. Cho Chia Yuen161
081301

8/13/2001
Golden City

14.750 8.400 14.60013.800 12.60013.900 78.050
2 7 2T 5T 3T 2T 3

3

Aaron Blocker159
112100

11/21/2000
Golden City

13.000 9.400 14.65013.600 12.10013.500 76.250
6T 3 4 4 6 4 4

4

Toby Robbins195
999999

6/13/2000
Intense Gymnastics

13.200 8.900 14.90013.500 11.50013.000 75.000
5 5 5 2T 8 5 5

5

Marcus Selby198
999999

12/30/2000
Intense Gymnastics

13.000 8.600 14.60012.600 11.10013.100 73.000
6T 6 8 5T 7 6 6

6

Max Silva162
040802

4/8/2002
Golden City

12.300 9.000 14.00013.100 10.10013.900 72.400
8 4 7 8 3T 7 7

7

Jacob Linn157
051700

5/17/2000
Florida Flips

13.700 6.000 14.20013.200 9.80014.000 70.900
4 8 6 7 2 8 8

8
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Kaden Loring169
040604

4/6/2004
Southern Starz

14.500 10.700 14.70015.100 13.70014.800 83.500
2 2 1 3 1 2 1

1

Mikha'il Grant303
081302

8/13/2002
Motions Unlimited

14.400 11.400 15.10014.400 14.10014.000 83.400
3 1 3 1 3 1 2

2

Marco Elverdal167
010403

1/4/2003
Motions Unlimited

14.850 9.500 15.05014.800 13.40014.500 82.100
1 3 2 2 2 3 3

3

Max Kephart166
010303

1/3/2003
Golden City

13.600 7.700 14.30013.900 11.50013.900 74.900
4 7 4T 6 4 5T 4T

4T

Jocob Follstad164
062902

6/29/2002
Golden City

12.900 9.000 13.90013.700 11.70013.700 74.900
7 4T 6T 7 5 4 4T

4T

Micah Evans165
999999

10/11/2002
Naples Progressive

13.400 9.000 14.55013.900 10.80013.000 74.650
5 4T 4T 5 7 7 6

6

Joshua Shipley168
062003

6/20/2003
Golden City

13.100 8.100 14.60013.700 11.50013.600 74.600
6 6 6T 4 6 5T 7

7
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Spencer Tamagni585
999999

1/1/1950
Brandon YMCA

12.800 10.700 14.40013.800 11.80012.700 76.200
2 2 1T 2 3 1 1

1

Andrew Brandon599
999999

10/31/1995
Golden City

13.700 10.200 15.00013.800 8.10014.000 74.800
1 3 1T 1 2 3 2

2

Xavier Roznowski587
012800

1/28/2000
Stars & Stripes

12.200 11.100 14.20012.100 10.00014.300 73.900
3 1 3 3 1 2 3

3


